
Date Start Time A.O. Assessable Code
Thur, 8 May 2025 08:45 Edexcel BTEC Sport Exam
Mon, 12 May 2025 08:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1) 8702/1
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f (8464/B/1F) 8464/B/1F
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h (8464/B/1H) 8464/B/1H
Wed, 14 May 2025 08:45 OCR Geog A (Geog Thm) : Lvng In Uk Tdy Wtn (J383/01) J383/01
Thu, 15 May 2025 08:45 Pearson Non Calculator (F) (1MA1 1F) 1MA1 1F
Thu, 15 May 2025 08:45 Pearson Non Calculator (H) (1MA1 1H) 1MA1 1H
Fri, 16 May 2025 08:45 AQA History Paper 1a Option D (8145/1A/D) 8145/1A/D
Fri, 16 May 2025 08:45 AQA History Paper 1b Option B (8145/1B/B) 8145/1B/B

Mon, 19 May 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f (8464/C/1F) 8464/C/1F
Mon, 19 May 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h (8464/C/1H) 8464/C/1H
Tue, 20 May 2025 08:45 AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2) 8702/2
Thu, 22 May 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F) 8464/P/1F
Thu, 22 May 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h (8464/P/1H) 8464/P/1H
Fri, 23 May 2025 08:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1) 8700/1

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 08:45 Pearson Calculator (F) (1MA1 2F) 1MA1 2F
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 08:45 Pearson Calculator (H) (1MA1 2H) 1MA1 2H
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA History Paper 2a Option A (8145/2A/A) 8145/2A/A
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA History Paper 2b Option A (8145/2B/A) 8145/2B/A
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2) 8700/2
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 OCR Geog A (Geog Thm) : World Arnd Us Wtn (J383/02) J383/02

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f (8464/B/2F) 8464/B/2F
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h (8464/B/2H) 8464/B/2H
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier F (8698/LF) 8698/LF
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier F (8698/RF) 8698/RF
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 08:45 Pearson Calculator (F) (1MA1 3F) 1MA1 3F
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 08:45 Pearson Calculator (H) (1MA1 3H) 1MA1 3H
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 08:45 OCR Geog A (Geog Thm) : Geogrphcl Skll Wtn (J383/03) J383/03
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:00 WJEC Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New (5409UB0-1) 5409UB0-1
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f (8464/C/2F) 8464/C/2F
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h (8464/C/2H) 8464/C/2H

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f (8464/P/2F) 8464/P/2F
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h (8464/P/2H) 8464/P/2H
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F (8698/WF) 8698/WF


